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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

WM-Norm: 02:14.90 | JEM-Norm: 02:20.00

Lauf 1 (9:04)
Delaine Goll
Jana Hellenschmidt
Lisa Hopink
Nina Kost
Alexandra Wenk
Jessica Steiger
Julia Schnorrbusch
Marie Graf
Selina Miiller
Haruka Matsushima
uf 2 (9:07)
Alina Hennl
Celine Rieder
Julia Leidgebel
Emily Siebrecht
Theresa Michalak
Juliane Reinhold
Kathrin Demler
Marie Pietruschka
Angelina Koéhler
Juliane Assmann
uf3 (9:11)
Mareike Forster
Yara Sophie Hierath
Teresa Baerens
Katarzyna Baranowska
Marlene Hither
Maxine Wolters
Nancy Schuchhardt
Franziska Jansen
Sara Bacher
Joline-Fleur Wauer
uf 4 (11:41)

Isabel Marie Gose
Anja Krastel
Romy Dreher
Elea Linka

Ronja Windoffer
Sira Sprang

uf 5 (11:45)
Josi Platalla
Henrietta Grenzner
Malin Grosse
Anika Langin
Pascale Freisleben
Leona Redmann
Lea Fehlinger
Jade Foelske
Maya Tobehn
Lara Kappes
uf 6 (11:48)
Nina Wachter
Carolin Morassi
Katharina Vos
Marie Rebekka Horschitz
Julia Titze
Lea Marsch
Sarah Wendt
Antonia Damisch
Anna Metzler
Pauline Fischer

1999
1999
1998
1995
1995
1992
1996
1999
1998
1998

1996
2001
1995
1997
1992
1994
1996
1995
2000
1998

1997
2001
1994
1987
1998
1999
1995
1992
1998
2000

2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2001
2002
1999
2001
1998
2001
2001
2002
2001

1994
2000
1997
1998
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1998

02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA
02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN
02:11,73 Ute Geweniger

SG Essen

Hofheimer SC

SG Essen

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
VFL Gladbeck 1921

SGS Hamburg

SG Mittelfranken

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SCW Eschborn

SV Wiirzburg 05

SSV Trier

SG Dortmund

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SG Bayer

SSG Leipzig

SG Essen

SSG Leipzig

W98 Hannover

SV Weixdorf

SG Mittelfranken

SGS Bremerhaven

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Bille Hamburg

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
SV Nikar Heidelberg
SCW Eschborn

1. Dresdner SG

Potsdamer SV
VfL Sindelfingen
SV Wiirzburg 05
SV Neptun Kiel
Berliner TSC
Hamburger SC

SG Neukdlln Berlin
SV Halle (Saale)

SGS Hannover

SG Regio Freiburg
SG Mittelfranken
HNT Hamburg

Wfr. Fechenheim

SG Schoneberg Berlin
SwC Berlin

TPSK 1925

SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SVR Stuttgart

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Riesa

SC Empor Rostock 2000

SC Plauen 06

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Karl-Marx-Stadt

27.07.2009 Rome
27.07.2009 Rome
04.07.1981 Berlin

02:24,48
02:24,04
02:21,03
02:19,42
02:16,68
02:17,93
02:19,65
02:22,90
02:24,35
02:25,00

02:24,46
02:23,61
02:19,99
02:18,84
02:16,58
02:17,27
02:19,57
02:21,45
02:24,34
02:24,81

02:24,37
02:22,95
02:19,65
02:18,56
02:16,26
02:16,94
02:19,49
02:21,03
02:24,19
02:24,76

02:35,58
02:33,42
02:31,09
02:31,73
02:35,38
02:36,45

02:30,64
02:29,85
02:29,43
02:28,11
02:28,05
02:28,11
02:28,76
02:29,47
02:30,48
02:30,67

02:27,90
02:27,78
02:27,62
02:27,35
02:26,87
02:27,02
02:27,41
02:27,74
02:27,80
02:28,00
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 02:06,15 Ariana Kukors USA 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 02:07,46 Katinka Hosszu HUN 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 04.07.1981 Berlin
WM-Norm: 02:14.90 | JEM-Norm: 02:20.00
Lauf 7 (11:52)

0 Tabea Mose 1999 SC Villingen 02:26,62

1 Louise Fuierer 2000 SSG Leipzig 02:25,82

2 Miriam Carola Schafer 1998 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:25,27

3 JanaGlas 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:25,03

4  Daniela Neubig 1996 SG Mittelfranken 02:25,01

5 Dana Volmerhaus 1997 SG Ruhr 02:25,02

6 Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SG Frankfurt 02:25,17

7 Lara Pillokat 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:25,65

8  Laura Neumann 2001 SV Wirzburg 05 02:25,85

9  Anna Fehlinger 2001 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:26,68
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 02.04.2015 16:44 Uhr
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